Beek 6-3-2025

donderdag 6 maart 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 2

2 A 6

3 A 3

(4) A 4

4) A 8

6 A 7

7 A 1

8 A 9

9) A 12

9) A 5

11 A 10

12 A 11

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Mariet Goossens & Paul Frenken
Jenny Dirx & Betty Dorren

Mia van Bergen & Betsy Maassen
Anny Vossen & Jan Bijen

Leonie Roebroek & Jos Noben
Marjo Derks & Ineke van der Werf
Liza Meijer & Gertha Schols

Karin Groot & Nico Groot

Mieke Janssen & Riny Kortooms
Ger Salemink & Henk Smeets
Marjo Vennix & Jo Hamers

Gerda Laeven & Annie Vergouwe
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Bridge-it

MP

147,0
139,0
126,0
125,0
125,0
124,0
123,0
118,0
109,0
109,0
107,0

88,0

%
61,25
57,92
52,50
52,08
52,08
51,67
51,25
49,17
45,42
45,42
44,58
36,67

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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Lijn B

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel
1 B 1 Maria Kiers & Toos Kuijpers 146,6 63,74 23

2 B 4 Wil Corten & Lou Voncken 144,5 62,83 23

3 B 7 Jacques Jacobs & Hub Meijers 150,7 62,79 24

4 B 9 Lily Bormans & Toos Lansu 132,9 60,41 22

5 B 10 Jacqueline van der Most & Marijn Terstappen 106,5 50,71 21

6 B 5 Marly Op den Kamp & Denise Op den Kamp 105,5 47,95 22

7 B 8 Marian Starmans & Sjef Starmans 109,9 45,79 24

8 B 2  Frans van Aernsbergen & Albert Vaessen 90,4 43,05 21

9 B 3 Lou Rouwette & Jan Smeets 77,9 41,00 19

10 B 6 Marjo Hamers & Tiny van der Zalm 76,4 40,21 19

11 B 11 Lisette Kok & Mark Kok 76,0 38,00 20

12 B 12  Jeannine van Term & Ria Veldkamp 82,7 37,59 22
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